Technical
Information
TI 196C/07/en
No. 51500081
Areas of application
• Waste water
• Paper industry
• Chemical industry

PT-DIAGR.CDR
7
How to order
TI 196C/07/en/11.98
Printed in Germany / DT / CV5 (51500081)
Endress Hauser
Nothing beats know-how
Endress+Hauser GmbH+Co.
- Instruments International -
P.O. Box 2222
D-79574 Weil am Rhein
Tel. (07621) 975 - 02
Fax (07621) 975345
Assembly material
2 PVDF
3 Stainless steel 1.4404 (316 L)
Sensor holder
A Thread connection G ¾ for CLS 50
Immersion depth (including sensor)
1 500 mm
2 1000 mm
3 1500 mm
4 2000 mm
5 2500 mm
Process connection
A Without flange
B Flange DN 80 PN 16
D Flange ANSI 3", 150 lbs
E Flange JIS 10K 80A
Sealing material
1 EPDM
2 Viton
3 Chemraz
4 Fluoraz
Equipment
10 Standard equipment
20 Assembly desiliconized
30 Certificate acc. to EN 10204-3.1.B
CLA 140- complete order code
Immersion assembly DipFit P CLA 140